
India Mission Summit 
2014

Daily Schedule

Time
Thursday
October 2

Friday
October 3

Saturday
October 4

Sunday
October 5

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:00
Noon

1:15 PM

3:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Break Break Break

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Devotion
Partner Video
Bible Study

Devotion
Partner Video
Bible Study

Break Break

Registration

Partner Video
Evening service

Partner Video
Evening service

Partner Video
Evening service

Partner Video
Evening service

Fellowship
Through
Interactive
Cultural
Performance

Partner Video
Human Trafficking

Partner Video
Religious Liberty

Partner Video
Youth Future 
Leaders

Partner Video
21st Centuary India
Mega Trends

Partner Video
Christian 
Stewardship

Partner Video
21st Centuary India
Mega Trends

Devotion
Partner Video
Sunday
Service

9:00 AM

2:00 PM
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