

India Mission Summit 2014

DAILY SCHEDULE

Time	Thursday October 2	Friday October 3	Saturday October 4	Sunday October 5
7:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
8:30 AM		Devotion Partner Video Bible Study	Devotion Partner Video Bible Study	9:00 AM Devotion Partner Video Sunday Service
10:00 AM		Break	Break	
10:15 AM		Partner Video Christian Stewardship	Partner Video 21st Centuary India Mega Trends	
12:00 Noon		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break
1:15 PM	Registration	Partner Video Human Trafficking	Partner Video Religious Liberty	2:00 PM Fellowship Through Interactive Cultural Performance
3:00 PM		Partner Video Youth Future Leaders	Partner Video 21st Centuary India Mega Trends	
4:45 PM		Break	Break	Break
5:30 PM	Partner Video Evening service	Partner Video Evening service	Partner Video Evening service	Partner Video Evening service
7:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner